 1  October 2008
     rev. 1.7
Zywyn Specifi cations subject to change without notice
Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
Zywyn
Preliminary Information
ZD1680
General Description

Pin Confi guration
5x5 32-VQFN
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZD1680LEQZD1680LEQ –40°C to +85°C 32-Pin 5x5 VQFN
ZD1680LEY –40°C to +85°C 28-EP-TSSOP
ZD1680YEVB n/a Evaluation Board
for ZD1680LEY
ZD1680QEVB n/a Evaluation Board
for ZD1680LEQ
Please contact the factory for pricing and availability on T&R option.
1
2
3